564
ATE800系列 RFID无线测温装置
ATE800 series RFID wireless temperature
measurement device
使用说明书 V1.4
Operation Manual V1.4
安科瑞电气股份有限公司
Acrel Co., LTD.

安科瑞电气股份有限公司
2
1.2型号说明
1.2 Type Introduction
ATE
表示无线测温传感器
Wireless temperature measuring sensor
800
表示传感器为 800系列
800 series sensor
XXX
型号：
Type:
B表示表带式，B is belt type;
U表示 U型螺栓式，U is U-bolt type.
ATC
表示无线测温收发器
Wireless temperature measurement transceiver
800
型号：
Type:
4：4路天线；4：4-way antenna；
8：8路天线；8：8-way antenna；
X
表示收发器为 800系列
800 series transceiver
1.3 配置方案
1.3 Configuration Plan
安科瑞电气股份有限公司
3
名称 Name 型号 Type 数量 Number
触摸屏 HMI ATP007/ATP010 1
无线温度收发器
Wireless temperature
transceiver
ATC800-4
10（每个 ATC800-4最多跨 2面柜子）
10 (up to 2 sides per ATC800-4)
无线测温天线
Wireless temperature
antenna
ATC800-ANT-5 40
无线测温传感器
Wireless temperature
transceiver
ATE800-B/ATE800-U
180（天线满配，每面柜子 9点）
180 (antenna is fully matched, 9 points
per cabinet)
名称 Name 型号 Type 数量 Number
触摸屏 HMI ATU116 1
无线温度收发器
Wireless temperature
transceiver
ATC800-8
6（每个 ATC800-8 最多跨 4面柜子）
5 (up to 4 sides per ATC800-8)
无线测温天线
Wireless temperature
antenna
ATC800-ANT-5 36
无线测温天线
Wireless temperature
antenna
ATC800-ANT-10 4
无线测温传感器
Wireless temperature
transceiver
ATE800-B/ATE800-U
180（天线满配，每面柜子 9点）
180 (antenna is fully matched, 9 points
per cabinet)
1.4技术指标